IP65
MOUNT
SURFACE IK08
MAXI MASTER LED G2 FLOODLIGHT
280
34260
318
52965
60
54
200
380 350
293
277
475 444
372
250
310
288
495
30° 30°15° 15°0°
45°45°
60°60°
75°75°
90°90°
105°105°
120°180°Gamma Angles
cd/klmcd/klmcd/klm
100100
100100
200200
300300
400400
500500
100
100
200
300
400
500
30° 30°15° 15°0°
45°45°
60°60°
75°75°
90°90°
105°105°
120°180°Gamma Angles
cd/klmcd/klmcd/klm
8080
8080
160160
240240
320320
400400
80
80
160
240
320
400
300W 4000K ASYMMETRICAL300W 4000K SYMMETRICAL
< 0.1%
Cu
PRODUCT DETAILS:
APPLICATIONS:
• Rated life: L70/B50 50000hrs
• LED: CCT 4000K, CRI>80, 7 SDCM
• Beam angle: Symmetrical, Asymmetrical
• Driver: Integral, Non-Dim
• Rating: IP65, IK08, Class I
• Operating temperature: -10°C to +40°C
• Housing: Die-cast LM6 aluminium (low copper content <0.1%)
• Finishing: Black, Powder coating
• Diffuser/Lens: Tempered glass, Clear
• Connection/Installation: 1.0m flying lead, Galvanised trunnion arm
with integrated aiming protractor
• Accessory: Wire guard
• Warranty: 5 year
Surface mount, Internal, External
Carpark, Commercial, Industrial, Security lighting
CODE DESCRIPTION POWER˜ LUMENS* EFFICACY WEIGHT
MML100S 100W 4000K CRI>80 NON-DIM SYMMETRICAL 102W 12254lm 120lm/W 4.0kg
MML100A 100W 4000K CRI>80 NON-DIM ASYMMETRICAL 102W 11429lm 112lm/W 4.0kg
MML200S 200W 4000K CRI>80 NON-DIM SYMMETRICAL 201W 24051lm 120lm/W 6.2kg
MML200A 200W 4000K CRI>80 NON-DIM ASYMMETRICAL 201W 22054lm 110lm/W 6.2kg
MML300S 300W 4000K CRI>80 NON-DIM SYMMETRICAL 296W 35729lm 121lm/W 9.5kg
MML300A 300W 4000K CRI>80 NON-DIM ASYMMETRICAL 293W 34271lm 117lm/W 9.5kg
MML100WG 100W WIRE GUARD
MML200WG 200W WIRE GUARD
MML300WG 300W WIRE GUARD
*Delivered lumens from luminaire, including thermal, electrical and optic losses. ˜Tested system powers from luminaire.
0508 743 754www.pierlite.co.nz